



PRLIMITARY BID ABSTRACT
10.1730.15-TF
Vegas Valley Drive Sewer Rehabilitation

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	U-O-M	QTY	Las Vegas Paving Corp.		Insituform Technologies, Inc.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
109.01	OWNER CAUSED DELAY ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00
109.02	OWNER CAUSED DELAY AMOUNT IN ADDITION TO ALLOWANCE	DAY	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
200.01	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
622.01	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LS	1	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
624.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL AND MAINTENANCE	LS	1	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
625.01	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	DAY	200	\$47.00	\$9,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
625.02	ARROW DISPLAY	DAY	200	\$16.00	\$3,200.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
637.01	DUST CONTROL	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
637.02	NPDES DISCHARGE PERMIT	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
690.01	(57-INCH) CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	1,500	\$259.00	\$388,500.00	\$420.00	\$630,000.00
690.02	(66-INCH) CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE LINER	LF	1,500	\$355.00	\$532,500.00	\$470.00	\$705,000.00
691.01	COATING EXISTING JUNCTION STRUCTURE	SF	3,000	\$20.00	\$60,000.00	\$21.75	\$65,250.00
691.02	COATING ACCESS MANHOLE	SF	300	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$21.75	\$6,525.00
692.01	REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF SEDIMENT AND DEBRIS	CY	1,335	\$35.00	\$46,725.00	\$35.00	\$46,725.00
693.01	PRELIMINARY CCTV INSPECTION	LF	4,500	\$2.00	\$9,000.00	\$30.00	\$135,000.00
693.02	PRE- AND POST- CIPP LINING AND T-LOCK REPAIR CCTV INSPECTION	LF	9,000	\$10.00	\$90,000.00	\$1.50	\$13,500.00
695.01	DIVERSION OF SEWAGE FLOW	LS	1	\$2,400,000.00	\$2,400,000.00	\$2,744,000.00	\$2,744,000.00
696.01	FERRIC CHLORIDE	GAL	12,000	\$3.50	\$42,000.00	\$0.50	\$6,000.00
697.01	INSPECTION AND SPARK TESTING OF PIPELINE PVC-LINING	LF	1,500	\$9.00	\$13,500.00	\$9.00	\$13,500.00

